
BROMSGROVE SCHOOL

BOARDERS’ WEEKEND ACTIVITIES & TRIPS - MICHAELMAS TERM 2022

Saturday 10th September
Cinema

Sunday 18th September
Alton Towers

Saturday 24th September
Street Food

Sunday 2nd October
Outdoor Adventure

Saturday 8th October
Boarders’ Disco

Sunday 9th October
Birmingham

Sunday 16th October
Paintball

Saturday 12th November
Cinema

Saturday 19th November 
Upper Sixth Pub Quiz

Saturday 27th November
German Market

Sunday 4th December
Go Karting

Saturday 10th December
Gingerbread House Decorating 


